Platz

Name

1 Achmanidis, Eleftherios
2 Wolf, Matis
3 Wingerter, Tino
4 Ketterer, Matthias
5 Loy, Marcel
6/Ozcan, Servet
7 Behnke, Benjamin
8/Karacan, Baris
9 Etzel, Thorsten
10 Bechle, Michael
11 Wolff, Marcus
12 Jentschke, Christian
13 Henke, Thomas
14 Lazic, Thomas
15 Lenz, Luca Joshua
16 Graudenz, Jochen
17 Kohnlein, Thomas
18 Marijanovic, Robert
19 Rieger, Philipp
20 Mehrer, Michael
21 Stlibs, Michael
22 Koch, Karsten
23 Holzwarth, Denis
24 Haller, Manuel
25 Trocha, Robert
26 Buffler, Markus
27 Mehl, Michael
28 Roith, Bernd
29 Seibert, Tobias
30 Oberacker, Christian
31 Neumann, Kuno
32 Poge, Mike
33/Schiller, Nico
34 Tilinsky, Ronny
35 Gawlik, Ralf
36 Winkler, Wolfgang
37 Hausler, Michael
38 Rothe, Jiirg
39|Hilzendegen, Sina
40 Hartung, Michael
41 GKoutrakis, Georgios
42 Osmakowski, Gabriel
43 Koch, Johannes
44 Albert, Mark
45 Kondzsi, Sven
46 Gebhardt, Alexander
47 Briickel, Heiko
48 Dreilich, Matthias
49 Warth, Andreas
50 Goldbach, Tino
51 Schuhmann, Christoph
52 Sprudzs, Daniel
53 Trappmann, Jan
54 Walther, Daniel
55 Kramer, Daniel
56 Jirgen, Stefan
57 Hempel, Florian
58 Grimm, Meinhardt
59 Schilling, Stefan
60 DaiB, Jan
61 Korbmann, Robin
62 Schubert, René
63 Koch, Oliver
64 Sommario, Marino
65 Olislagers, Jan-Hendrik
66 Flickinger, Florian
67 Orlowski, Ralf
68 Wasner, Helmut
69 Lindour, Kieran

Spielerauswertung BW-Liga 2019/2020

Mannschaft

DC Urbach

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
Karlsruher SC

Karlsruher SC

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Karlsruher SC

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Dart Brother’s

Dart Force One

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Gegen die Driick

Dart Brother’s

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Karlsruher SC

Karlsruher SC

Karlsruher SC

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Gegen die Driick

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Karlsruher SC

DC Urbach

Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
Karlsruher SC

Dart Brother’s
Karlsruher SC
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Gegen die Driick

DC Urbach

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Dart Brother’s

Gegen die Driick

Dart Force One

Gegen die Driick

Dart Brother’s
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Dart Force One

DC Urbach

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
Gegen die Driick

Gegen die Driick

Dart Force One

Dart Brother’s
Karlsruher SC

DC Urbach

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Dart Brother’s
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Dart Force One

Dart Force One

Gegen die Driick

Dart Force One

Gegen die Driick
Karlsruher SC

Dart Brother’s

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
DC Urbach

Karlsruher SC

DC Urbach

DC Urbach

Dart Brother’s

Dart Force One
Karlsruher SC

Gegen die Driick

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
DC Urbach
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Saisonabbruch am 05.04.2020 aufgrund SARS-CoV-2-Pandemie

Gesamt
Spiele gew.
21 17
22 17
20 16
21 16
21 16
20 14
14 14
18 14
16 13
21 12
13 12
14 12
21 12
22 13
22 13
13 12
14 12
16 11
16 12
20 10
12 11
13 11
20 9
21 11
22 12
13 10
13 9
14 10
16 10
13 8
14 10
16 9
18 9
18 10
22 9
22 9
18 8
13 7
16 8
20 8
21 9
22 8
8 7
14 7
15 8
21 9
8 6
11 7
13 7
18 7
20 7
20 7
11 5
12 5
14 5
21 7
5 5
7 5
16 5
19 6
7 4
7 5
13 5
13 4
17 6
6 5
6 4
22 3
6 4

%

81,0
77,3
80,0
76,2
76,2
70,0

100,0
77,8
81,3
57,1
92,3
85,7
57,1
59,1
59,1
92,3
85,7
68,8
75,0
50,0
91,7
84,6
45,0
52,4
54,6
76,9
69,2
71,4
62,5
61,5
71,4
56,3
50,0
55,6
40,9
40,9
44,4
53,9
50,0
40,0
42,9
36,4
87,5
50,0
53,3
42,9
75,0
63,6
53,9
38,9
35,0
35,0
45,5
41,7
35,7
33,3

100,0
71,4
31,3
31,6
57,1
71,4
38,5
30,8
35,3
83,3
66,7
13,6
66,7

Spiele

11
11
11
11
11
11
7
9
8
11
7
7
11
11
11
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gew.
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%

81,8
81,8
81,8
81,8
81,8
72,7
100,0
77,8
87,5
72,7
100,0
100,0
63,6
54,6
54,6
85,7
85,7
87,5
85,7
63,6
83,3
71,4
70,0
45,5
36,4
71,4
85,7
71,4
62,5
85,7
57,1
62,5
50,0
50,0
45,5
45,5
55,6
71,4
50,0
36,4
27,3
36,4
100,0
57,1
37,5
20,0
100,0
60,0
42,9
33,3
27,3
30,0
66,7
57,1
50,0
18,2
100,0
75,0
37,5
20,0
75,0
100,0
28,6
42,9
14,3
100,0
66,7
27,3
33,3

Spiele
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11
9
10
10
9
7
9
8
10
6
7
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Doppel

gew.

8
8
7
7
7
6
7
7
6
4
5
5
5
7
7
6
6
4
6
3
6
6
2
6
8
5
3
5
5
2
6
4
4
6
4
4
3
2
4
4
6
4
3
3
5
7
2
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
5
2
2
2
4
1
3
3
1
5
4
2
0
3

%

80,0
72,7
77,8
70,0
70,0
66,7

100,0
77,8
75,0
40,0
83,3
71,4
50,0
63,6
63,6

100,0
85,7
50,0
66,7
33,3

100,0

100,0
20,0
60,0
72,7
83,3
50,0
71,4
62,5
33,3
85,7
50,0
50,0
60,0
36,4
36,4
33,3
33,3
50,0
44,4
60,0
36,4
75,0
42,9
71,4
63,6
50,0
66,7
66,7
44,4
44,4
40,0
20,0
20,0
16,7
50,0

100,0
66,7
25,0
44,4
33,3
60,0
50,0
16,7
50,0
80,0
66,7

0,0

100,0

Anz
180
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Short game High finish

Anz. best Anz. best
6 16 2 148
8 16 2 140
9 12 2 160

14 12 4/ 154
6 16
12 15 1 128
18 14 2 116
10 15 1 135
14 15
9 15 3 108
8 13 1 100
15 13 1 124
10 11 2 114
8 15 1 112
5 16
24 14
21 14 2 142
22 14 4/ 116
1 17
3 17
6 15 2 110
11 13 1 109
2 17
5 14 2 142
5 16 2 164
10 15 1 106
2 17 1 136
12 14
4 17
2 16 1 107
3 14
5 16
3 12 1 156
5 15 1 156
1 18 1 136
2 16 1 103
5 16
3 16 2 117
4 18 2| 116
1 17
4 15 1 100
5 15
3 16 20 127
2 15
8 15
3 17
3 16 2 137
2 16 1 105
3 15
2 15
5 16
2 17
8 14 3 120
5 15 1 101
1 17
4 17 1 105
3 16
2 16 1 109
3 16 1 110
1 18 1 140
1 17
1 108
1 17 1 116
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Platz

Name

70 Mathis, Delbert
71 Haberle, Kevin
72|Vogel, Marius
73 Bertsch, Jonas
74 Potthast, Sven
75 Wiegering, Stefan
76 Wittmann, Steffen
77 Grundmann, Dietmar
78 Wirth, Alexander
79 Lenger, Christoph
80/ Zunke, Michael
81/ Gabriel, Marvin
82 Vetter, Patrick
83 Petersen, Andreas
84/ Waeldin, Andreas
85 Hettiger, Bastian
86 Draxler, Daniel
87 Link, Stefan
88/ Bohlender, Steffen
89 Waibel, Christian
90 Kriger, Felix
91 Meyer, Torsten
92 Miiller, Marc-Sven
93 Diemer, Dominik
94 Friedrich, Ralf
95 Rackel, Dominik
96 Oberacker, Ronny
97 Zangler, Tom
98|Flickinger, Petra
99 Pinbauer, Leopold
100 Guttschalk, Mario
101 Gillardon, Kevin
102 Schumacher, Raphael
103 Lander, Klaus
104|Bertsch, Katja
105 Bultena, Thomas
106|Gottwald, Manuela
107 Gutler, Oliver
108 Kaufmann, Timo
109 Seyfferle, Markus
110 Becker, Julian
111 Muhn, André
112 Netzer, Philipp
113 Penz, Mirko
114 Wirth, Markus
115 Steinle, Stefan
116 Tsiakiris, Kostas
117 Knecht, Dirk
118 Rabe, Dirk
119 Gugerel, Benjamin
120 Fanelli, Harry

Spielerauswertung BW-Liga 2019/2020

Mannschaft

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Dart Brother’s
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Dart Force One

Dart Force One
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Gegen die Driick

DC Urbach

Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DC Urbach

Dart Force One

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Gegen die Driick

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Dart Brother’s

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
Karlsruher SC

DC Urbach

Karlsruher SC

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
Dart Brother’s
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DC Urbach

Karlsruher SC

Karlsruher SC

Gegen die Driick

DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
DC Flatliners Karlsruhe
DC Urbach

Dart Force One

Gegen die Driick
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DC Urbach

Karlsruher SC

Dart Force One
Karlsruher SC

Gegen die Driick

Gegen die Driick

Dart Brother’s

Dart Brother’s
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DC Urbach

Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren
Dart Brother’s

DC Blaurddle Blaubeuren

Punkte
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Saisonabbruch am 05.04.2020 aufgrund SARS-CoV-2-Pandemie

Gesamt

Spiele gew.
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%

42,9
33,3
40,0
33,3
23,1
21,4
75,0
60,0
37,5
33,3
33,3
30,0
26,7
25,0
40,0
28,6
25,0
25,0
66,7
33,3
25,0
50,0
16,7
28,6
28,6
22,2
10,0
15,4
100,0
100,0
33,3
25,0
14,3
12,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Spiele
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Einzel
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%

50,0
50,0
20,0
16,7
33,3
28,6
100,0
50,0
25,0
20,0
25,0
25,0
0,0
0,0
50,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
0,0
33,3
33,3
0,0
33,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
20,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Spiele
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Doppel

gew.
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%

33,3
20,0
60,0
50,0
14,3
14,3
66,7
66,7
50,0
50,0
40,0
33,3
50,0
57,1
33,3
33,3
25,0
25,0
100,0
0,0
0,0
66,7
0,0
66,7
50,0
33,3
0,0
22,2
100,0
100,0
33,3
100,0
20,0
33,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Anz
180
3

Short game High finish

Anz. best Anz. best
3 12 1 108
1 18
1 15
2 16 2 116
3 16 1 109

1 115
2 17
3 16
2 17
2 15
1 16 1 106
1 18
2 15 1 102
1 146
1 106
1 102
1 109
1 18
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